
Spring 2026 calendar

Online CPD courses run between 16:00 - 17:30

Visit www.ptieducation.org/events for the latest event information.

Subject Event Date

SEND SEND in reality Tue 3 Feb

D&T
Teaching the stuff students hate: Mechanisms and Mechanical 

Devices
Thu 12 Feb

Maths Engaging Minds: Effective Strategies for Hooking Students into 
Maths Mon 23 Feb

Art Portraits & Landscapes in Procreate Wed 25 Feb

D&T Teaching the stuff students hate: Product Analysis Thu 26 Feb

Music The Inclusive Music Classroom Mon 2 Mar

English Grammar for Writing: How to use grammar knowledge to develop 
student writing Tue 3 Mar

History Fostering independent research skills at sixth form Tue 3 Mar

MFL México; la conquista y su legado Wed 4 Mar

Geography Rise of the Farm Shop - Changing Rural Communities Thu 12 Mar

PE Creating an ‘outstanding’ KS3 PE Curriculum Wed 18 Mar
10:00 - 11:00

English
Refreshing your Teaching of the Modern Plays: Making Brave 

Curriculum Choices
Tue 9 Jun

Maths Pokémaths - ‘real life’ Maths in the world of Pokémon Wed 24 Jun

Courses and dates are subject to change. P.T.O.

In-person CPD courses run between 09:00 - 15:30

Subject Event Location Date

MFL La jeunesse, l’extrémisme et le numérique

Hintze Rooms
14-15 Lower 

Grosvenor Pl.
London SW1W 

0EX

Fri 23 Jan

History Inclusive Histories for KS3: Women and the 
Wider World in the Middle Ages Fri 27 Feb

Geography Changing to Survive – Coastal Environments & 
Communities Mon 16 Mar

English The Gothic - exploring contexts and unlocking 
creative writing Fri 27 Mar

PE Creating an inclusive PE and school 
environment for young people with SEND Thu 21 May

Middle Leader Certificate

Art, Biology, 
Chemistry, English, 
Geography, History, 

Maths, Music, 
Physics, Spanish

eTutorial 2

Online 

Jan

eTutorial 3 Mar

Assessment May

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LyyIIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LbqPIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LbqPIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000rBdFIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000rBdFIAU
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001OXyLIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001L6bJIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LTpdIAG
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LUH3IAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LUH3IAO
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001KpQnIAK
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001Mit3IAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LUKHIA4
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001KeGrIAK
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LUXBIA4
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LUXBIA4
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LlbFIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001GGbJIAW
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000011kJZIAY
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000011kJZIAY
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LbtdIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001LbtdIAC
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000015ZSnIAM
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000015ZSnIAM
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001KykDIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001KykDIAS


Courses and dates are subject to change.

Subject Event Location Date

Leadership

Online forums Online
Wed 14 Jan

Wed 4 Mar
In-person: Leading inclusivity through 

curriculum Chicago Booth 
School of Business
London EC1A 7BL

Fri 30 Jan

In-person: Leading People: Inclusivity 
and community Fri 8 May

Leadership Programme

Art, D&T, English, 
History, Maths, 
Music, MFL, PE, 

Science

DDP Spring Forum Online Wed 11 Mar

DDP Day Friends House
London NW1 2BJ Fri 10 Jul

Department Development Programme

Subject Expertise Certificate

London - Biology, Chemistry, D&T, 
English, French, History, Geography, 

Maths, Physics, Spanish 

Leeds - English, Geography and 
Physics 

Manchester - English

Subject Expertise 
Certificate

Online Wed 28 Jan

Haberdashers’ 
Borough Academy

London SE1 0EX

Sat 7 Mar

Sat 9 May

Leeds West 
Academy

Leeds LS13 1DQ

Siemens House
Manchester M20 

2UR

Sat 21 Mar

Sat 16 May

Residential Courses

Leadership Leadership Symposium The Met Hotel
Leeds EC1A 7BL Thu 12 - Fri 13 Feb

D&T Subject Enrichment Residential University of York
York YO10 5DD Sat 27 - Sun 28 Jun

English, History, 
Maths, MFL Subject Enrichment Residential Downing College

Cambridge CB2 1DQ Sat 4 - Mon 6 Jul

Geography Geography Symposium
(in partnership with RGS and GA)

Royal Geographical 
Society

London SW7 2AR
Thu 9 Jul

https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000mu7xIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000000mu7xIAA
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt0000019nnJIAQ
https://www.ptieducation.org/events?event=Department%20Development%20Programme
https://www.ptieducation.org/events?event=Leadership%20Residential
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001FimXIAS
https://www.ptieducation.org/what-we-do/department-development-programme/enrichment-residentials/
https://www.ptieducation.org/event/a0sQt000001FoTmIAK

